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197105050000
17610

05/05/1971
12:00:00

FLEMING
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS HOPPER,
MATTIE D, JR.

261 563

197101260000
03330

01/26/1971
12:00:00

FLEMING
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS SHELBY
ENTERPRISES
INC

265 832

197103020000
07840

03/02/1971
12:00:00

FLEMING
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS BUNN, BOBBY
E.

266 411

197103040000
08330

03/04/1971
12:00:00

FLEMING
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS SHELBY
ENTERPRISES
INC

266 480

197105050000
17660

05/05/1971
12:00:00

FLEMING
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS HOPPER,
MATTIE D, JR.

267 563

197103100000
09080

03/10/1971
12:00:00

FLEMING
HOMES INC

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

*NONE GIVEN* 266 557


